School District 19

(Revelstoke)

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 19 (REVELSTOKE)

SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2024/2025

Month Statutory Holidays Closures Non-Instructional Dates TOt;;SDS?g: in Days of Instruction
Auqust British Columbia Day School Planning Day
9 Monday, August 5™ Wednesday, August 28" 9 0
Professional Development
Thursday, August 29"
September Labour Day
P Monday, September 2
First day of school is 19 19
Tuesday, September 3™
National Day of Truth and
Reconciliation, Monday, Sept 30",
October Thanksgiving Day Professional Development Day
Monday, October 14" (Provincial Day) 22 21
Friday, October 25"
Remembrance Day Professional Development
November Monday, November 11t Friday, November 8" 20 19
December Christmas Day Christmas Break
Wednesday, December 25% December 23, 2024 - 15 15
Boxing Day, Thursday December 26" January 5%, 2025 (incl.)
New Year's Day, Wed, January 1%
January First day back, Monday, January 6" 20 20
Februar Family Day Professional Development
y Monday, February 17t Friday, February 14% 19 18
(Okanagan Zone)
Spring Break
March March 17" — 28 (incl.) " 1
. Good Friday, April 18%
April Easter Monday, April 21°t 20 20
Victoria Day Professional Development
May Monday, May 19 Friday, May 16% 21 20
Administrative Day
June June 27" 20 19
Total 189 182
School Start Time Recess / Break Lunch Afternoon Regular Revelstoke Secondary School
Break Dismissal Off-Time Table Instruction
Arrow Heights Elementary 8:30 am 10:00 — 10:20 am 12:00 pm — 12:50 pm 2:30 pm
Begbie View Elementary 8:30 am 10:00 — 10:20am | 12:00 pm — 12:50 pm 2:30 pm Tues —Weds - Thurs
Columbia Park Elementary 8:30 am 10:00 - 10:20 am 12:00 Pm - 12:50 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 — 4:30 pm
Revelstoke Secondary 8:45 am 10:05 - 10:15 am 11:35 am — 12:25 pm 1:45—-1:55 pm 3:10 pm

(FINAL — Approved on March 13, 2024)




